November 8, 2022 General and Special Election

Date of hand Count: 11/8/2022
United States Senator
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United States Senator

Choice

Patty Murray
Tiffany Smiley

Clark County, Washington

General and Special Election

11/8/2022

Page 3

Party Election Day Voting

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:
Qvervotes:

Write-ins:

343 57.74%
251 42.26%

594 100.00%

United States Representative 3rd Congressional District

Choice

Party

Marie Gluesenkamp Perez

Joe Kent

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:
Overvotes:

Write-ins:

Election Day Voting
364  61.69%
226 3831%

590 100.00%
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0
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Secretary of State - Unexpired Two Year Term

Choice
Steve Hobbs

Julie Anderson

I':arty i

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:
Overvotes:

Write-ins:

Election Day Voting

317 54.94%
260  45.06%

577 100.00%

25
0
0

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 1

Choice

Terri Niles

Kevin Waters

Party

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:
Overvotes:

Write-ins:

Election Day Voting
- ‘FZS ) m53.~42%~
109 46.58%
234 100.00%

3
0
0

Total
343 57.74%
251 42.26%
594  100.00%
0
0]
Total
364 6169%
226 3831%

590 100.00%

12
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0

0
Total
317 5494%
260  4506%

577 10000%

25

0

0
Total
125 5342%
109 4658%

234  10000%
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